Department of Defence WH&S RCD Program
Helping power our Defence facilities and protecting those that protect us
Sales 1300 NHP NHP     nhp.com.auNHP Electrical Engineering Products Pty Ltd
2
Purpose built distribution boards
Emergency lighting circuit
test switch AS 2293.1
Fire indication

•  Includes 10 mA RCDs for high risk areas
as well as 30mA devices for general
personnel protection
•  Also 100 mA and 300 mA for equipment/
plant protection for proactive plant
maintenance
•  Available to suit single phase or three
phase applications
Single phase RCD solutions
Panelboard Type Amps Part No NHP equivilant Picture of unit
NHP DIN-T
10 A DIN-T MCB 10A DSRCBH1030A
16 A DIN-T MCB 16A DSRCBH1630A
20 A DIN-T MCB 20A DSRCBH2030A
NHP SAFE-T
10 A SAFE-T MCB 10A SRCB1030
16 A SAFE-T MCB 16A SRCB1630
20 A SAFE-T MCB 20A SRCB2030
Eaton, Cutler-Hammer
(Quicklag)
10 A ELQ MCB 10A SRCB1030WA
16 A ELQ MCB 16A SRCB1630WA
20 A ELQ MCB 20A SRCB2030WA
Heinemann
10 A CF MCB 10A SRCB1030HA
16 A CF MCB 16A SRCB1630HA
20 A CF MCB 20A SRCB2030HA
Three phase RCD solutions
Panelboard Type Amps Part No NHP equivilant Picture of unit
NHP DIN-T
10 A Din-T MCB 10A DTCB6310C + DSRCM32303PN